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B O L Test f atest echnologies

Toast bread upto 18” length

Jumbo bread upto 6” Height

High Capacity 

BREAD SLICER

CERTIFIED

TM

400 GM

8”

400 GM

8”

6”

18”

MODEL BS 460 BS 360

No. of Blades 39 31     37     41

Slice Thickness 12 mm 12         10        9mm

Power 1ph.0.25 KW 1 ph 0.25KW

Width 760 650

Depth 750 660

Height 760 760

Max. Bread 

Length
18" 14"

BREAD SLICER

SIZE

JUMBO


